USDA RD-Missouri Directory of CNA Providers

Last Updated 12/1/2014 sl

The Directory serves as a reference for property owners and any other party interested in Capital Needs
Assessment (CNA). The following providers have asked to be placed on the RD-MO CNA Provider
Directory. Being placed on the Directory does not constitute an endorsement by USDA RD. Providers that
are determined to be unqualified or that repeatedly submit poor quality reports will be removed from the
Directory.

Property owners are advised to request an information package from several CNA providers and to evaluate
the information in order to select a provider. The information package should include a list of qualifications, a
list of references/client list and a sample CNA report.

This directory will be updated periodically. To be added to the Directory, please contact Sara Loe
(sara.loe@mo.usda.gov ) or Rachelle Long ( rachelle.long@mo.usda.gov ).

CNA PROVIDERS IN MISSOURI & NEIGHBORING STATES:

A. G. Cook Contractors, LLC Consulting Solutions, Inc.

16284 Westwoods Business Park 2015 South Arlington Heights Rd, Ste 110
Ellisville, MO 63021 Arlington Heights, IL 60005

P: (636)667-0045 P: (847)690-0905

F: (636)527-2018 F: (847)690-0907

Contact: Deb Giffin Contact: Paul Sneddon

Email: dgiffin@agcookcontractors.com Email: _csi@consultingsolutionsinc.com
Website: .www.agcookcontractors.com Website: .www.consultingsolutionsinc.com
Anne Marie Kinerk & Associates HERS, Inc.

7911 Mercier 4 Ken Circle

Kansas City, MO 64114 Little Rock, AK 72207

P: (816)686-3646 P: (501)353-0605

F: (816)686-4114 F: (501)663-1300

Email: annemarie@amkinerk-architect.com Contact: Ron Hughes

Website: www.amkinerk-architect.com Email: rhughesl10@comcast.net

Website: www.hersinc.com

The Assessment Group, Inc.

7364 North 122™ Avenue Circle Housing Consultants of Oklahoma (HCO)

Omaha, NE 68142 911 S. Rock Hollow Ct.

P: (402)679-4291 Stillwater, OK 74074

F: (402)592-5509 P: (405) 742-7813

Contact: Tom Wilson P: (405) 880-5867

Email: _tagwilson@cox.net Contact: Tim Henderson

Website: .www.assessmentgroupinc.com Email: bippo57@sbcglobal.net
Contact: Ivan Graves

Ben Moore Studio Email: .isgraves54 @att.net

1501 H Ave

Council Grove, KS 66846 Hughes Consulting Engineering, PA

P: (785) 477-3379 PO Box 573

Contact: Ben Moore Lawrence, KS 66044

ben@benmoorestudio.com P: (785)842-2292

F: (785)842-2492

Contact: Steve Hughes
Email: steven@hce-pa.com
Website: www.hce-pa.com
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JPS & Associates, Inc. TBell Assessments LLC

319 N. Main Ave., Suite 100 13942 St Hwy AD

Springfield, MO 65806 Dexter, MO 63841

Contact: Chelli Hatch P: (573) 421-1219

P: (417) 882-4208 F: (573) 614-4670

F: (417)886-7173 Contact: Tom Bell

Email: chatch@jps-associates.com Email: tbell91250@hotmail.com
John W. Eppert 11l Wallace Architects

406 N. Pleasant St. 3615 West Broadway
Independence, MO 64050 Sedalia, MO 65301

P: (816)868-6082 P: (660)826-7000

Contact: John Eppert Contact: Zac Wallace

Email: jeppert2@gmail.com Email: zacw@wallacearchitects.com

Website: www.wallacearchitects.com

Prochaska & Associates

11317 Chicago Circle Zeffert & Associates

Omaha, NE 68154-2633 2321 Weldon Parkway

P: (402)334-0755 St. Louis, MO 63146

F: (402)334-0868 P: (800)820-4079

Contact: Donald F. Prochaska P: (314)514-7711

Email: mail@prochaska.us F: (314) 514-7799

Website: www.prochaska.us Contact: Theresa Andrews
Email: tdames@zeffert.com

REDI Goup, Inc, Contact: Bill Spillman

285 S 68" Street Place, Ste 317 Email: bill@zeffert.com

Lincoln, NE 68510 Website: www.zeffert.com

P: (402)564-3456

F: (402)562-7049

Contact: John Thomazin

Email: redi@teamredi.com
Website: www.TeamREDI.com

NON-REGIONAL PROVIDERS who have completed CNAs in Missouri:

On-Site Insight, Inc. U.S. Housing Consultants, LLC
38 Chauncy Street, Suite 600 475 Montauk Avenue

Boston, MA 02111 New London, CT 06320

P: (617)502-5985 Contact: Scott A. Precourt

F: (617)338-9422 P: (860) 268-4230

Contact: Marsha Hutchinson F: (603) 218-6496

Email: mhutchinson@casfas.com Email: scott@us-hc.com

Website: www.casfas.com

Additional NON-REGIONAL PROVIDERS who have not yet completed CNAs in Missouri, but
are interested in working in Missouri:

CNA Specialists Commercial Property Solutions, LLC
208 Mission Street 7220 N. 16" Street, Suite B-200

San Antonio, TX 78210 Phoenix, AZ 85020

P: (800)924-9921 P: (602)943-4770

F: (800)537-6027 F: (602)943-5949

Contact: Paul Youngborg, AIA Contact: Bernard Cook

Email: paul@cnaspecialists.com Email: bcook@cpsolutionsllc.com

Website: www.cnaspecialists.com Website: www.epsolutionslic.com
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Crandall Engineering, Inc.

236 East Main Street

Gas City, Indiana 46933

P: (765) 677-0996

F: (765) 677-0997

Contact: Lisa Crandall

Email: Icrandall@crandalleng.com

Website: www.crandalleng.com

Davon Atlantic, Inc.

4 Bay Pointe Drive

Ormond Beach, FL 32174

P: (866) 437-9770

F: (386) 437-9904

Contact: David Epley

Email: depley@davonatlantic.com
Website: .www.davonatlantic.com

Dominion Due Diligence Group
4120 Cox Road, Suite 200

Glen Allen, VA 23060-3316

P: (804) 358-2020

F: (804) 358-3003

Contact: Rob Hazelton

Email: r.hazelton@d3g.com
Website: www.d3g.biz

E&A

PO Box 70550

Tuscaloosa, AL 35407

P: (205)722-9323

F: (205)345-3813

Contact: Lori Reynolds

Email: lori@EandAteam.com
Website: www.EandAteam.com

EMG

222 Schilling Circle, Suite 275
Hunt Valley, MD 21031

P: (800) 733-0660 ext. 7637

F: (410) 785-6220

Contact: Kimble Holden

Email: kcholden@emgcorp.com
Website: .www.emgcorp.com

The Housing Safety Group
4354 12" Loop

Camas, WA 98607

P: (503)869-7527

F: (503)345-6835

Contact: Gar Pearson
Email: .gpearson@thsg.biz
Website: thsg.biz

Morning Star Services, LLC

8437 Tuttle Ave., #321

Sarasota, FL 34243

P: (941) 741-8742

F: (941) 741-8432

Contact: Ken Hammond

Email: mstarsvcs@aol.com
Website: www.RD-capitalneeds.com

Miller Hanson Partners | Architects + Planners
1201 Hawthorne Ave, Ste 400

Minneapolis, MN 55403

P: (612) 332-5420

F: (612) 332-5425

Contact: Kent Simon

Email: ksimon@millerhanson.com

Website: .www.millerhanson.com

Miller/Player & Associates

1010 East North Street, Suite A
Greenville, South Carolina 29601
P: (864)242-0177

F: (864) 235-1901

Contact: James D. Miller

Email: jmiller@millerplayer.net

SchultzWerk Architecture, Inc.
2515 N. 66th Street
Wauwatosa, W1 53213

P: (414) 778-1187

F: (414) 778-1187

Cell: (414)322-7374

Contact: Keith Schultz, AIA
Email: swerk@juno.com
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